
Tracking details TRAIN ARRIVAL FOR IMPORT

45 G1 (40HC)

Booking reference
CHN2619855

Custom reference
N/A

Exported on
Sunday,05-OCT-2025 

XHCU5744119

RECEIPT

PORT Shanghai, CN

YANGSHAN DEEP WATER PORT
PHASE1 TER

PORT Seattle, Wa, US

SSA TERMINAL 18

DELIVERY Omaha, Ne, US

19:05

Tuesday,19-AUG-2025 IN SHIPPER'S OWNED FULL SHANGHAI

Sunday,24-AUG-2025 READY TO BE LOADED SHANGHAI

Friday,29-AUG-2025 LOADED ON BOARD SHANGHAI
APL
SOUTHAMPTON
(0TNGFS1MA)

Friday,29-AUG-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE SHANGHAI
APL
SOUTHAMPTON
(0TNGFS1MA)

Saturday,20-SEP-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL SEATTLE, WA
APL
SOUTHAMPTON
(0TNUDN1MA)

Tuesday,23-SEP-2025 DISCHARGED SEATTLE, WA
APL
SOUTHAMPTON
(0TNUDN1MA)

Sunday,28-SEP-2025 FULL LOAD ON RAIL FOR
IMPORT SEATTLE, WA

Sunday,28-SEP-2025 CONTAINER IN TRANSIT
FOR IMPORT SEATTLE, WA

Sunday,28-SEP-2025 RECEIVED FOR IMPORT
TRANSFER SEATTLE, WA

Sunday,28-SEP-2025 FULL LOAD ON RAIL FOR
IMPORT SEATTLE, WA

Sunday,28-SEP-2025 CONTAINER IN TRANSIT
FOR IMPORT SEATTLE, WA

Saturday,04-OCT-2025 TRAIN ARRIVAL FOR
IMPORT OMAHA, NE

08:00

06:21

09:46

20:16

23:26

00:21

12:21

12:25

18:24

18:25

22:45

06:10

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves not found, please feel free to use Contact Support link for more information

Date Moves Location Vessel (Voyage)
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