Tracking details TRAIN ARRIVAL FOR IMPORT





	Date		Moves	Location	Vessel (Voyage)
	Tuesday,19-AUG-2025	© 08:00	IN SHIPPER'S OWNED FULL	SHANGHAI	
	Sunday,24-AUG-2025	© 06:21	READY TO BE LOADED	SHANGHAI	
A	Friday,29-AUG-2025	© 09:46	LOADED ON BOARD	SHANGHAI	APL SOUTHAMPTON (OTNGFS1MA)
ā	Friday,29-AUG-2025	© 20:16	VESSEL DEPARTURE	SHANGHAI	APL SOUTHAMPTON (OTNGFS1MA)
A	Saturday,20-SEP-2025	© 23:26	VESSEL ARRIVAL	SEATTLE, WA	APL SOUTHAMPTON (OTNUDN1MA)
ā	Tuesday,23-SEP-2025	© 00:21	DISCHARGED	SEATTLE, WA	APL SOUTHAMPTON (OTNUDN1MA)
<u>=</u>	Sunday,28-SEP-2025	© _{12:21}	FULL LOAD ON RAIL FOR IMPORT	SEATTLE, WA	
₽	Sunday,28-SEP-2025	© _{12:25}	CONTAINER IN TRANSIT FOR IMPORT	SEATTLE, WA	
	Sunday,28-SEP-2025	© _{18:24}	RECEIVED FOR IMPORT TRANSFER	SEATTLE, WA	
=	Sunday,28-SEP-2025	© _{18:25}	FULL LOAD ON RAIL FOR IMPORT	SEATTLE, WA	
	Sunday,28-SEP-2025	© 22:45	CONTAINER IN TRANSIT FOR IMPORT	SEATTLE, WA	
	Saturday,04-OCT-2025	[©] 06:10	TRAIN ARRIVAL FOR IMPORT	OMAHA, NE	

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves not found, please feel free to use Contact Support link for more information